

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO.8357 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2025	<p data-bbox="467 548 553 583"><u>PK,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="467 636 1149 751">At request of the learned counsel for the respondents, post on 12.08.2025 , under the caption ' for orders'.</p> <p data-bbox="1094 961 1208 1031">(B/o) gkv/nit</p>	